
7 1 5 - 6 5 9 - 4 4 9 9
LuCilleTackCenter.com

Ticket Office Hours 
Beginning 

September 6, 2023
Wednesdays
11 am to 2 pm

Ticket Office Location  
Spencer High School  
Commons, Door #22

Theatre Location  
400 N School Street 

Door #20 
Spencer, Wisconsin

Ticket Order Form

	

Name

Address

City	 State	 Zip

Telephone (area code)	 E-mail address

Payment options: 

 �Check enclosed, payable to LTCA

 �Credit card:   

           �	

Account number	 Expiration date	

Authorized signature (required)				    3-digit Security Code

Order tickets online at LuCilleTackCenter.com

Or, complete and mail this order form with your payment to:  
LuCille Tack Center for the Arts, 400 N School St., Spencer, WI 54479 

Please indicate your ticket 
delivery preference:

 �E-mail

 �Pick up at Will Call



Performance Series Reserved 
Seating

Youth Reserved 
Seating Total # Total $ Seating Preference

Pack Chat: Ron Wolf & Michael Bauman $45

Saturday, September 23, 2023 at 7:30 pm Qty. # $

ABBAMANIA Canada – A Tribute to ABBA $45

Thursday, October 12, 2023 at 7:00 pm Qty. # $

The OK Factor $25

Friday, November 17, 2023 at 7:30 pm Qty. # $

Roll On – A Tribute to Alabama $40

Friday, January 19, 2024 at 7:30 pm Qty. # $

Remembering Bobby Vee $35

Friday, February 16, 2024 at 7:30 pm Qty. # $

David Anthony: An Evening of Magic and Hypnosis $30 $15

Thursday, March 7, 2024 at 7:00 pm	 Qty. # $

The Hoppers $20

Sunday, March 17, 2024 at 2:00 pm Qty. # $

Buckets N Boards – Comedy Percussion $30 $15

Thursday, April 4, 2024 at 7:00 pm Qty. # $

Special Event Tickets Ticket Price Quantity Total $ Purchase by

Ames Center Motorcoach Trip  Tuesday, December 12, 2023 9:00 am $85 Qty. $ November 1

Pie Basket  Thursday, November 2, 2023, 5:00 – 9:00 pm $55 Qty. $ October 19

Footed Plant Stand Basket  Thursday, April 25, 2024, 5:00 – 9:00 pm $55 Qty. $ April 11

GRAND TOTAL = $

TOTAL = $


